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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Pavol Vejmelka Adam Vojkovič 3 : 0 A 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 1

2 Michal Dvoran Igor Prievozník 0 : 3 A 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 2

3 Branislav Kalina Peter Kučera 3 : 0 B 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 3

4 Marek Fitzel Kristián Križanovič 1 : 3 B 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 4

5 Roland Grega Filip Gürtler 3 : 0 C 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 5

6 Samuel Ďuriš Martin Ščípa 0 : 3 C 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 6

7 Miroslav Kolář Jaroslav Vitáloš 3 : 0 D 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 7

8 Matej Szkipala Damián Martinkovič 3 : 2 D 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 8

9 Michal Valo Filip Štinger 3 : 1 E 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 9

10 Roland Mizera Ján Kudják 0 : 3 E 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 10

11 Adam Drenina Boris Doboš 3 : 1 F 1-3 01.02.2025 09:00 11

12 Samuel Burdych Vojtech Horváth 0 : 3 F 4-2 01.02.2025 09:00 12

13 Martin Maslan Marian Kľúčik 3 : 0 G 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 1

14 Daniel Ďuraj Dominik Žirko 1 : 3 G 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 2

15 Peter Basár Ján Haluška 3 : 0 H 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 3

16 Emil Krivička Adam Hutka 0 : 3 H 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 4

17 Dominik Hatvany Juraj Králik 3 : 0 I 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 5

18 Mário Lukačovič Martin Rehák 0 : 3 I 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 6

19 Patrik Godál Dominik Faltus 3 : 1 J 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 7

20 Martin Štefek Marek Hedvigy 0 : 3 J 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 8

21 Štefan Goda Dmytro Mysyk 3 : 0 K 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 9

22 Alexander Cibula Jaroslav Vitáloš 0 : 3 K 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 10

23 Patrik Nemček Jaroslav Chrťan 3 : 0 L 1-3 01.02.2025 09:20 11

24 Norbert Vöröš Petr Šácha 0 : 3 L 4-2 01.02.2025 09:20 12

25 Václav Faltus Adam Zelenka 0 : 3 M 5-3 01.02.2025 09:40 1

26 Tomáš Bíro Patrik Dužek 0 : 3 M 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 2

27 Pavol Chnapko Vendelín Hozzánk 1 : 3 N 5-3 01.02.2025 09:40 3

28 Martin Lauko Vladimír Pištej 0 : 3 N 4-2 01.02.2025 09:40 4

29 Pavol Vejmelka Igor Prievozník 3 : 0 A 1-2 01.02.2025 09:40 5

30 Adam Vojkovič Michal Dvoran 3 : 2 A 3-4 01.02.2025 09:40 6

31 Branislav Kalina Kristián Križanovič 3 : 1 B 1-2 01.02.2025 09:40 7

32 Peter Kučera Marek Fitzel 0 : 3 B 3-4 01.02.2025 09:40 8

33 Roland Grega Martin Ščípa 3 : 0 C 1-2 01.02.2025 09:40 9

34 Filip Gürtler Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 1 C 3-4 01.02.2025 09:40 10

35 Miroslav Kolář Damián Martinkovič 3 : 0 D 1-2 01.02.2025 09:40 11

36 Jaroslav Vitáloš Matej Szkipala 0 : 3 D 3-4 01.02.2025 09:40 12

37 Michal Valo Ján Kudják 3 : 1 E 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 1

38 Filip Štinger Roland Mizera 3 : 1 E 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 2

39 Adam Drenina Vojtech Horváth 3 : 1 F 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 3

40 Boris Doboš Samuel Burdych 3 : 0 F 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 4

41 Martin Maslan Dominik Žirko 3 : 1 G 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 5

42 Marian Kľúčik Daniel Ďuraj 3 : 0 G 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 6

43 Peter Basár Adam Hutka 0 : 3 H 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 7

44 Ján Haluška Emil Krivička 0 : 3 H 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 8

45 Dominik Hatvany Martin Rehák 3 : 1 I 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 9

46 Juraj Králik Mário Lukačovič 3 : 1 I 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 10

47 Patrik Godál Marek Hedvigy 3 : 0 J 1-2 01.02.2025 10:00 11

48 Dominik Faltus Martin Štefek 2 : 3 J 3-4 01.02.2025 10:00 12

49 Štefan Goda Jaroslav Vitáloš 3 : 0 K 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 1
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50 Dmytro Mysyk Alexander Cibula 3 : 1 K 3-4 01.02.2025 10:20 2

51 Patrik Nemček Petr Šácha 3 : 1 L 1-2 01.02.2025 10:20 3

52 Jaroslav Chrťan Norbert Vöröš 1 : 3 L 3-4 01.02.2025 10:20 4

53 Ondrej Kleman Adam Zelenka 3 : 0 M 1-3 01.02.2025 10:20 5

54 Václav Faltus Tomáš Bíro 3 : 1 M 5-4 01.02.2025 10:20 6

55 Martin Káčer Vendelín Hozzánk 3 : 0 N 1-3 01.02.2025 10:20 7

56 Pavol Chnapko Martin Lauko 3 : 1 N 5-4 01.02.2025 10:20 8

57 Pavol Vejmelka Michal Dvoran 3 : 0 A 1-4 01.02.2025 10:20 9

58 Igor Prievozník Adam Vojkovič 3 : 0 A 2-3 01.02.2025 10:20 10

59 Branislav Kalina Marek Fitzel 3 : 0 B 1-4 01.02.2025 10:20 11

60 Kristián Križanovič Peter Kučera 3 : 0 B 2-3 01.02.2025 10:20 12

61 Roland Grega Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 0 C 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 1

62 Martin Ščípa Filip Gürtler 3 : 0 C 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 2

63 Miroslav Kolář Matej Szkipala 3 : 0 D 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 3

64 Damián Martinkovič Jaroslav Vitáloš 3 : 1 D 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 4

65 Michal Valo Roland Mizera 3 : 0 E 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 5

66 Ján Kudják Filip Štinger 3 : 0 E 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 6

67 Adam Drenina Samuel Burdych 3 : 0 F 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 7

68 Vojtech Horváth Boris Doboš 1 : 3 F 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 8

69 Martin Maslan Daniel Ďuraj 3 : 0 G 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 9

70 Dominik Žirko Marian Kľúčik 3 : 1 G 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 10

71 Peter Basár Emil Krivička 3 : 0 H 1-4 01.02.2025 10:40 11

72 Adam Hutka Ján Haluška 3 : 0 H 2-3 01.02.2025 10:40 12

73 Dominik Hatvany Mário Lukačovič 3 : 0 I 1-4 01.02.2025 11:00 1

74 Martin Rehák Juraj Králik 3 : 0 I 2-3 01.02.2025 11:00 2

75 Patrik Godál Martin Štefek 3 : 0 J 1-4 01.02.2025 11:00 3

76 Marek Hedvigy Dominik Faltus 3 : 0 J 2-3 01.02.2025 11:00 4

77 Štefan Goda Alexander Cibula 3 : 0 K 1-4 01.02.2025 11:00 5

78 Jaroslav Vitáloš Dmytro Mysyk 3 : 0 K 2-3 01.02.2025 11:00 6

79 Patrik Nemček Norbert Vöröš 3 : 0 L 1-4 01.02.2025 11:00 7

80 Petr Šácha Jaroslav Chrťan 3 : 0 L 2-3 01.02.2025 11:00 8

81 Ondrej Kleman Patrik Dužek 3 : 0 M 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 9

82 Adam Zelenka Tomáš Bíro 3 : 0 M 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 10

83 Martin Káčer Vladimír Pištej 3 : 0 N 1-2 01.02.2025 11:00 11

84 Vendelín Hozzánk Martin Lauko 3 : 0 N 3-4 01.02.2025 11:00 12

85 Ondrej Kleman Tomáš Bíro 3 : 0 M 1-4 01.02.2025 11:20 1

86 Patrik Dužek Václav Faltus 3 : 0 M 2-5 01.02.2025 11:20 2

87 Martin Káčer Martin Lauko 3 : 1 N 1-4 01.02.2025 11:20 3

88 Vladimír Pištej Pavol Chnapko 3 : 1 N 2-5 01.02.2025 11:20 4

89 Ondrej Kleman Václav Faltus 3 : 0 M 1-5 01.02.2025 11:20 5

90 Patrik Dužek Adam Zelenka 3 : 0 M 2-3 01.02.2025 11:20 6

91 Martin Káčer Pavol Chnapko 3 : 1 N 1-5 01.02.2025 11:20 7

92 Vladimír Pištej Vendelín Hozzánk 0 : 3 N 2-3 01.02.2025 11:20 8
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